
 

 
CITY OF CHARLOTTESVILLE 

Procurement Division 
 

 
 

      BID TABULATION  
 
 
 
 

Due Date/Time: June 18, 2024 @ 2:00 PM 
Solicitation Number: IFB# 25-07 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ON-CALL SERVICES 

 Bidder: Bidder: Bidder: Bidder: 

 Insulation Specialties 
Inc. 

Protocol Remediation 
LC 

Waco Inc. Semco Services Inc. 

LOT A 
TOTAL  

(Basis of Award) 

 
$500.00 

 
$750.00 

 
$1000.00 

 
$2500.00 

LOT B 
TOTAL  

(Basis of Award) 

 
$1,713.00 

 
$9033.71 

 
$3432.50 

 
$3464.00 
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