

CITY OF CHARLOTTESVILLE
Procurement Division



BID TABULATION

Due Date/Time:	June 18, 2024 @ 2:00 PM			
Solicitation Number:	IFB# 25-07 ASBESTOS ABATEMENT ON-CALL SERVICES			
	Bidder: Insulation Specialties Inc.	Bidder: Protocol Remediation LC	Bidder: Waco Inc.	Bidder: Semco Services Inc.
LOT A TOTAL (Basis of Award)	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$1000.00	\$2500.00
LOT B TOTAL (Basis of Award)	\$1,713.00	\$9033.71	\$3432.50	\$3464.00